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Tuesday   6:20 pm Lanes 17 - 24Monterey Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Team Pins + Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane Team Name Avg HDCP HDCP WON Lost Won Lost 10     30 10     30
1 24 Seaside 4 644 52130 211 4 0 51 29 736 2098 968 2746
2 17 Strikers 726 52043 137 2 2 50 30 856 2362 996 2776
3 19 Low Ballers 653 52019 204 4 0 47 33 735 2099 949 2741
4 23 10 Pins 695 51774 166 1 3 43 37 877 2340 1055 2855
5 21 Team 7 611 45404 241 3 1 41 39 691 1969 967 2762
6 20 Open Minds 646 50890 210 2 2 40 40 792 2149 1025 2848
7 22 No Fans 608 52168 243 0 4 34 46 745 1935 977 2736
8 18 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

**** Although not shown, standings are determined by total points for the entire season

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 No Fans 826 875 767 2468 0 <---> Seaside 4 883 876 878 2637 4
19-20 10 Pins 911 845 872 2628 1 <---> Team 7 883 881 934 2698 3
21-22 Open Minds 882 919 872 2673 2 <---> Strikers 834 913 996 2743 2
23-24 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Low Ballers 876 887 839 2602 4

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk21  01/20   5-  8   3-  2   7-  6   1-  4
Wk22  01/27   1-  6   7-  4   5-  3   2-  8

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1055 10 Pins 977 No Fans
Handicap Series 2848 Open Minds 2762 Team 7

Scratch Game 856 Strikers 736 Seaside 4
Scratch Series 2099 Low Ballers

Men Scratch Game 300 Phillip Scott 279 Gary Russell 258 Robert Calica
Scratch Series 734 Gary Russell 708 Phillip Scott 684 Scott Godfrey

Handicap Game 321 Phillip Scott 306 Gary Russell 298 Connor Marshall
Handicap Series 815 Gary Russell 799 Scott Godfrey 791 Craig Isakson

Women Scratch Game 245 Yan Chua 202 Rana Inouye 198 Kady El-Ayoubi
Scratch Series 617 Yan Chua 506 Rana Inouye 495 Kady El-Ayoubi

Handicap Game 299 Yan Chua 273 Rana Inouye 254 Lorry Ann Phillip
Handicap Series 779 Yan Chua 719 Rana Inouye 696 Kady El-Ayoubi

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 300 - 196=104 Phillip Scott 734 - 567=167 Gary Russell
279 - 189=90 Gary Russell 646 - 489=157 Scott Godfrey
220 - 133=87 Connor Marshall 671 - 525=146 Craig Isakson

Women 245 - 160=85 Yan Chua 617 - 480=137 Yan Chua
202 - 141=61 Rana Inouye 424 - 327=97 Lorry Ann Phillip
157 - 109=48 Lorry Ann Phillip 506 - 423=83 Rana Inouye

Split 1 High Scores
Handicap Game 1055 10 Pins 977 No Fans
Handicap Series 2848 Open Minds 2762 Team 7

Scratch Game 843 Strikers 736 Seaside 4
Scratch Series 2099 Low Ballers

Men Scratch Game 300 Phillip Scott 279 Gary Russell 257 Robert Calica
Scratch Series 734 Gary Russell 708 Phillip Scott 675 Scott Godfrey

Handicap Game 321 Phillip Scott 306 Gary Russell 298 Connor Marshall
Handicap Series 815 Gary Russell 799 Scott Godfrey 791 Craig Isakson
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Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 245 Yan Chua 202 Rana Inouye 198 Kady El-Ayoubi
Scratch Series 617 Yan Chua 506 Rana Inouye 495 Kady El-Ayoubi

Handicap Game 299 Yan Chua 273 Rana Inouye 254 Lorry Ann Phillip
Handicap Series 779 Yan Chua 719 Rana Inouye 696 Kady El-Ayoubi

Individual High Averages
Men 204.18 Phillip Scott 194.32 Gary Russell 190.54 Scott Godfrey
Women 164.18 Yan Chua 144.91 Kady El-Ayoubi 141.71 Rana Inouye

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - 10 Pins  Lane 23  HDCP=166  Avg=695

207 Andre Barry 190 27 570 3 576 569 a190 a190 a190 570 651
5 Robert Calica 184 32 11049 60 606 542 244 165 155 564 663
3 Greg Haught 171 44 8244 48 528 476 160 173 210 543 675

105 VACANT 150 63 450 3 456 449 v150 v150 v150 450 639
2 - Open Minds  Lane 20  HDCP=210  Avg=646

74 Dustin Boyce 170 45 10201 60 572 508 151 169 182 502 637
92 Lorry Ann Phillip 122 88 6980 57 400 339 111 145 126 382 646
24 Yan Chua 164 50 8373 51 537 482 183 162 127 472 622
73 Scott Godfrey 190 27 10861 57 599 538 226 232 226 684 768

3 - Low Ballers  Lane 19  HDCP=204  Avg=653

16 Rana Inouye 141 71 6377 45 439 390 a141 a141 a141 423 636
7 Richard Medalen 182 34 9298 51 584 529 205 235 161 601 706

41 Scott Harlen 180 36 10815 60 588 524 175 156 182 513 621
66 VACANT 150 63 900 6 459 449 v150 v150 v150 450 639

4 - Seaside 4  Lane 24  HDCP=211  Avg=644

75 Ernie Suber 165 49 7435 45 533 484 172 171 211 554 707
2 Jerry Graham 147 65 7987 54 449 391 137 164 153 454 649

36 Craig Isakson 180 36 9751 54 566 508 192 179 138 509 614
102 Todd Graham 152 61 6873 45 471 422 170 150 164 484 667

5 - Strikers  Lane 17  HDCP=137  Avg=726

85 Kady El-Ayoubi 144 68 7825 54 440 382 128 128 156 412 613
70 Gary Russell 194 23 11076 57 624 563 178 192 235 605 677
87 Chris Scott 184 32 9979 54 566 508 170 243 235 648 750
86 Phillip Scott 204 14 10413 51 657 602 218 210 230 658 703

6 - No Fans  Lane 22  HDCP=243  Avg=608

63 Connor Marshall 147 65 5740 39 476 433 a147 a147 a147 441 636
10 Rick Hardyman 138 73 7627 55 435 376 113 170 128 411 630
11 Matt Weilling 162 52 6814 42 521 475 158 162 102 422 575
84 Darryl Smith 161 53 6798 42 492 446 167 155 149 471 627

7 - Team 7  Lane 21  HDCP=241  Avg=611

14 Henry Junsay 137 74 7010 51 442 387 172 146 209 527 755
62 Vince Dewey 174 41 8901 51 549 494 168 192 182 542 665

104 VACANT 150 63 870 6 444 434 v150 v150 v150 450 639
101 VACANT 150 63 870 6 444 434 v150 v150 v150 450 639

8 - BYE  Lane 0  HDCP=0  Avg=0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andre Barry 150 63 600 4 150 450 0 0
Marvin Green 111 98 3352 30 164 450 267 759 0 0
Thomas Howard 171 44 1028 6 186 515 0 0
Skylar Johnson 199 18 2786 14 267 701 307 821 0 0
Skylar Johnson 175 40 527 3 200 527 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gilbert Maung 173 42 2595 15 237 553 243 673 0 0
Rod McCrimmon 182 34 1639 9 224 578 267 663 0 0
Karen Medalen bk181 35 614 3 214 614 0 0
Jim Skaife 190 27 4560 24 245 629 290 764 0 0
Matt Smith 118 91 2365 20 161 416 256 701 0 0
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